
Page 1 of 1 

 

Aryavart Bank 
A-2 /46, Vijay Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow 

( AN UNDERTAKING OF GOVT OF INDIA, U.P. GOVT. & BANK OF INDIA ) 
www.aryavart-rrb.com 

 

Ref. No: HO/IT/SK/2019-20/168        Date:  10-12-2019 

 

Corrigendum of UPS CAMC tender 
 

Please refer our tender notice ref. no. HO/IT/SK.2019-20/156 dated: 22-11-2019 and 

its corrigendum ref. no. HO/IT/SK.2019-20/161 dated: 02-12-2019 for Comprehensive 

Onsite Maintenance of UPS installed at various branches/offices of our Bank. We are 

extending the date for submission of Bids, detailed as under: 

 

(i) Last date and time for receipt of Bids : 16-12-2019 up to 03:00 PM 

 

(ii) Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bids : 16-12-2019 at 04:00 PM 
   

(iii) Date & Time of Opening of Financial Bids : Opening date shall be notified to    
    qualified bidders  

 
 

Bidders are requested to participate in the opening of bids. All other terms and conditions 
of the tender notice HO/IT/SK/2019-20/156 dated: 22-11-2019 and its corrigendum ref. no. 
HO/IT/SK.2019-20/161 dated: 02-12-2019 will remain unchanged. Kindly quote the tender as 
per the changes made. 

 
Kindly check our website www.aryavart-rrb.com regularly to get the latest updates 

regarding tender Notice.  
 
 

Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 

(Sanjeev Kumar) 

Chief Manager 
 

 

http://www.aryavart-rrb.com/
http://www.aryavart-rrb.com/

